
HUMFRYS SYMONDS
BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2014

AWARDS LIST

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
1 Damian Cole Susan Wright Ford Escort Mk2 00.33.35 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
3 Julian Wilkes Mark Watkins Vauxhall Nova VXR 190 00.34.41 1
12 Dan Evans Steve Hodges-Small Vauxhall Nova 00.35.21 2
34 Aaron Jones Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 00.37.04 3

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
2 Ian Evans Ian Davies Vauxhall Nova 00.34.16 1
14 Ben Godney Ceri Simpson Peugeot 205 Rallye 00.35.34 2
13 Les Skeet Rob Billingham Toyota Corolla 00.35.36 3

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
11 Len Jones Don James Ford Escort 00.33.52 1
9 Mel Perrott Keaton Williams Ford Escort Mk2 00.34.50 2
30 Stuart Hicks Mike Wildking Ford Escort RS2000 00.37.02 3

Class 3A No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
6 Lynsey Hansford Rob Hansford Ford Escort Mk2 00.35.49 1
42 Christian Prynne Lewis Prynne Peugeot 00.36.21 2

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
15 Robert Davies Fiona Scarrett Ford Escort Mk2 00.36.31 1
41 Gethin Williams Tom Williams Ford Escort Mk2 00.40.04 2

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
33 Marcus Naylor Martin Lasper Peugeot 106 00.35.52 1
35 Phil Ralphs Aled Lloyd-Jones Ford Escort Mk2 00.37.20 2
39 Alwyn Passant Denny Harris Ford Escort 00.37.26 3

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
8 Theo Bengry Les Forsbrook Ford Escort Mk2 00.34.20 1

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
45 Dave James Stuart Morley Mitsubishi Evo 3 00.35.06 1

The Herefordshire Raceway Trophy

Promoted by:
Herefordshire Motor Club

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



HUMFRYS SYMONDS
BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2014

AWARDS LIST

Best Mixed/ No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Female Crew 18 Glyn Cartwright Sue Nicholls Escort Mk2 00.37.36 1

Best Novice No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Crew 37 Karl Chapple-Gill Stephen Mills Ford Escort Mk2 00.36.52 1

Best HMC No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Crew 17 Nigel Mee Reg Davies Vauxhall Nova 00.36.22 1

The Duce Motorsport Trophy

Promoted by:
Herefordshire Motor Club

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



HUMFRYS SYMONDS
BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2014

FINAL RESULTS

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 Damian Cole Susan Wright Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.33.35 1
11 Len Jones Don James Ford Escort 3 00.33.52 2 1
2 Ian Evans Ian Davies Vauxhall Nova 2 00.34.16 3 1
8 Theo Bengry Les Forsbrook Ford Escort Mk2 6 00.34.20 4 1
3 Julian Wilkes Mark Watkins Vauxhall Nova VXR 1 1 00.34.41 5 1

21 Malcolm Jones Rhys Jones Ford Escort Mk2 6 00.34.48 6 2
9 Mel Perrott Keaton Williams Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.34.50 7 2

45 Dave James Stuart Morley Mitsubishi Evo 3 7 00.35.06 8 1
12 Dan Evans Steve Hodges-Small Vauxhall Nova 1 00.35.21 9 2
5 Dai Bowen Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 7 00.35.27 10 2

14 Ben Godney Ceri Simpson Peugeot 205 Rallye 2 00.35.34 11 2
13 Les Skeet Rob Billingham Toyota Corolla 2 00.35.36 12 3
6 Lynsey Hansford Rob Hansford Ford Escort Mk2 3A 00.35.49 13 1

42 Christian Prynne Lewis Prynne Peugeot 3A 00.36.21 14 2
17 Nigel Mee Reg Davies Vauxhall Nova 2 00.36.22 15 4
15 Robert Davies Fiona Scarrett Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.36.31 16 1
33 Marcus Naylor Martin Lasper Peugeot 106 5 00.36.48 17 1
37 Karl Chapple-Gill Stephen Mills Ford Escort Mk2 3A 00.36.52 18 3
23 Justin Pounder Antony Edwards Ford Escort Mk2 3A 00.36.54 19 4
38 Jamie Crump Ashley Maddox Peugeot 106 2 00.36.58 20 5
25 Steve Hopkins Jack Davies Vauxhall Nova 2 00.36.59 21 6
30 Stuart Hicks Mike Wildking Ford Escort RS2000 3 00.37.02 22 3
34 Aaron Jones Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 1 00.37.04 23 3
35 Phil Ralphs Aled Lloyd-Jones Ford Escort Mk2 5 00.37.20 24 2
22 Martin Read Ashley Morris Peugeot 205 GTi 3A 00.37.22 25 5
44 Ben Crump Jake Thomas Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.37.24 26 4
39 Alwyn Passant Denny Harris Ford Escort 5 00.37.26 27 3
43 Philip Jones Clive 'Selwyn' Jones Ford Escort 5 00.37.27 28 4
18 Glyn Cartwright Sue Nicholls Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.37.36 29 5
47 Phil Clift Luke Byatt Clift Vauxhall Nova 1 00.38.13 30 4
29 Rhydian Thomas Dan Johnson Peugeot 206 5 00.38.37 31 5
24 Leon Chapple-Gill Nic Morris Peugeot 205 GTi 3A 00.38.43 32 6
27 Jeff Jones Graham Isaac Peugeot 5 00.39.06 33 6
48 Bruce Mills Paul Kendrick Leyland Mini 1 00.39.36 34 5
50 Sam Davies Marcus Morphew Peugeot 205 XS 1 00.39.37 35 6
41 Gethin Williams Tom Williams Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.40.04 36 2
40 Nathan Davies Steffan Evans Vauxhall Nova 1 00.41.52 37 7
4 Chris Powell Jim Lewis Ford Escort 3 Retired
7 Ian Godney Dewi Mason VW Golf 3 Retired

10 Carwyn Evans Paul Roberts Ford Escort 5 Retired
16 Huw Jones Darren Williams Peugeot 206 5 Retired
19 Mark Alderton Mike Phelps Ford Escort 2 Retired
20 Russell Davies John Fellowes Subaru Impreza 7 Retired
26 Clive King John Connor Austin Cooper S 1 Retired
28 Kevin Pugh Wayne Pugh Fiat Stilo Abarth 2 Retired
31 Andrew Owen Phil Turner Vauxhall Nova 5 Retired
32 Nick Morris Stuart Eden Ford Escort Mk2 4 Retired
36 Brian Harris Nicola Davies Peugeot 205 GTi 3 Retired
46 Andrew Sheers John Petrie Ford Escort Mk2 5 Retired
49 James Andrews Matthew Davis Vauxhall Corsa 1 Retired

Promoted by:
Herefordshire Motor Club

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



HUMFRYS SYMONDS
BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2014

RESULTS IN CAR No ORDER

Car No.Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Other Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

1 4 02.17 02.19 02.30 02.30 02.16 02.13 02.38 02.37 02.23 02.17 02.28 02.30 02.19 02.18 00.00 00.33.35 1
11 3 02.22 02.21 02.30 02.27 02.16 02.16 02.39 02.40 02.19 02.20 02.31 02.30 02.22 02.19 00.00 00.33.52 2 1
2 2 02.19 02.21 02.32 02.32 02.18 02.17 02.44 02.40 02.23 02.23 02.35 02.33 02.22 02.17 00.00 00.34.16 3 1
8 6 02.24 02.23 02.33 02.29 02.18 02.19 02.44 02.43 02.26 02.21 02.32 02.30 02.19 02.19 00.00 00.34.20 4 1
3 1 02.22 02.20 02.36 02.31 02.21 02.18 02.45 02.41 02.24 02.22 02.40 02.38 02.23 02.20 00.00 00.34.41 5 1
21 6 02.26 02.24 02.34 02.34 02.21 02.23 02.47 02.41 02.26 02.21 02.34 02.32 02.23 02.22 00.00 00.34.48 6 2
9 3 02.25 02.24 02.38 02.33 02.19 02.18 02.46 02.43 02.25 02.21 02.35 02.34 02.24 02.25 00.00 00.34.50 7 2
45 7 02.27 02.22 02.34 02.29 02.19 02.13 02.38 02.37 02.23 02.21 02.32 02.27 02.19 02.15 01.10 00.35.06 8 1
12 1 02.25 02.26 02.35 02.32 02.20 02.20 02.54 02.44 02.26 02.24 02.37 02.35 02.27 02.36 00.00 00.35.21 9 2
5 7 02.20 02.20 02.29 02.31 02.14 02.13 02.41 02.40 02.20 02.23 02.36 02.32 02.34 02.24 01.10 00.35.27 10 2
14 2 02.25 03.08 02.37 02.32 02.19 02.17 02.45 02.43 02.25 02.21 02.36 02.34 02.25 02.27 00.00 00.35.34 11 2
13 2 02.35 02.27 02.38 02.38 02.24 02.22 02.47 02.44 02.25 02.24 02.38 02.34 02.31 02.29 00.00 00.35.36 12 3
6 3A 02.25 02.25 02.36 02.31 02.20 02.19 03.04 02.52 02.31 02.27 02.41 02.38 02.33 02.27 00.00 00.35.49 13 1
42 3A 02.29 02.27 02.36 02.36 02.31 02.25 02.49 02.48 02.33 02.27 02.40 02.36 02.29 02.55 00.00 00.36.21 14 2
17 2 02.30 02.40 02.41 02.38 02.24 02.26 02.54 02.50 02.31 02.28 02.42 02.38 02.29 02.31 00.00 00.36.22 15 4
15 4 02.35 02.31 02.44 02.40 02.25 02.24 02.52 02.49 02.31 02.27 02.42 02.40 02.37 02.34 00.00 00.36.31 16 1
33 5 02.32 02.30 02.38 02.38 02.24 02.28 02.51 02.51 02.34 02.36 02.48 02.45 02.37 02.36 00.00 00.36.48 17 1
37 3A 02.42 02.32 02.44 02.39 02.29 02.28 02.53 02.51 02.32 02.32 02.50 02.41 02.30 02.29 00.00 00.36.52 18 3
23 3A 02.36 02.33 02.44 02.40 02.29 02.36 02.54 02.50 02.31 02.27 02.53 02.40 02.30 02.31 00.00 00.36.54 19 4
38 2 02.34 02.31 02.41 02.38 02.26 02.27 02.51 03.15 02.33 02.31 02.43 02.41 02.29 02.38 00.00 00.36.58 20 5
25 2 02.31 02.45 02.42 02.45 02.25 02.33 02.52 02.50 02.33 02.30 02.43 02.40 02.33 02.37 00.00 00.36.59 21 6
30 3 02.40 02.33 02.42 02.42 02.34 02.34 02.56 02.51 02.33 02.28 02.41 02.39 02.34 02.35 00.00 00.37.02 22 3
34 1 02.32 02.30 02.42 02.38 02.31 02.28 02.54 02.52 02.35 02.31 02.45 02.47 02.43 02.36 00.00 00.37.04 23 3
35 5 02.40 02.35 02.45 02.41 02.29 02.29 02.59 02.53 02.34 02.31 02.44 02.44 02.36 02.40 00.00 00.37.20 24 2
22 3A 02.36 02.32 02.42 02.39 02.27 02.32 02.57 02.58 02.37 02.35 02.52 02.43 02.38 02.34 00.00 00.37.22 25 5
44 3 02.41 02.34 02.43 02.40 02.35 02.28 02.56 02.49 02.35 02.30 02.45 02.45 02.44 02.39 00.00 00.37.24 26 4
39 5 02.44 02.39 02.45 02.40 02.34 02.29 02.57 02.52 02.37 02.32 02.47 02.43 02.35 02.32 00.00 00.37.26 27 3
43 5 02.40 02.35 02.47 02.43 02.36 02.31 02.54 02.52 02.43 02.30 02.43 02.42 02.34 02.37 00.00 00.37.27 28 4
18 3 02.38 02.33 02.47 02.50 02.30 02.34 03.00 02.53 02.37 02.31 02.45 02.45 02.36 02.37 00.00 00.37.36 29 5
47 1 02.43 02.36 02.51 02.45 02.35 02.27 03.01 02.54 02.40 02.35 03.00 02.45 02.43 02.38 00.00 00.38.13 30 4
29 5 02.38 02.38 02.47 02.51 02.30 02.33 03.05 03.06 02.37 02.39 02.51 02.53 02.40 02.49 00.00 00.38.37 31 5
24 3A 02.36 02.32 02.41 02.38 02.26 02.31 03.42 03.42 02.36 02.33 02.49 02.47 02.36 02.34 00.00 00.38.43 32 6
27 5 02.39 02.38 02.51 02.49 02.34 02.40 03.04 03.04 02.42 02.45 02.57 02.53 02.42 02.48 00.00 00.39.06 33 6
48 1 02.52 02.45 02.54 02.50 02.43 02.36 03.07 03.01 02.46 02.39 02.53 02.53 02.51 02.46 00.00 00.39.36 34 5
50 1 02.38 02.35 02.50 03.30 02.37 02.34 03.09 03.02 02.47 02.40 02.57 02.55 02.43 02.40 00.00 00.39.37 35 6
41 4 02.51 03.08 03.30 03.30 02.39 02.26 02.54 02.54 02.39 02.34 02.48 02.46 02.43 02.42 00.00 00.40.04 36 2
40 1 02.50 03.00 02.50 03.30 02.56 02.40 03.02 03.42 03.30 03.09 02.51 02.44 02.38 02.30 00.00 00.41.52 37 7

Promoted by:
Herefordshire Motor Club

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



HUMFRYS SYMONDS
BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2014

RESULTS IN CAR No ORDER

Car No.Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Other Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

4 3 02.39 02.21 02.33 02.59 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
7 3 02.22 02.20 02.31 02.31 02.17 02.15 02.42 02.42 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
10 5 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
16 5 02.27 02.25 02.36 02.34 02.24 02.21 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
19 2 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
20 7 03.08 02.32 02.28 02.27 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.28 Retired
26 1 02.41 02.37 02.45 02.44 02.29 02.34 02.56 02.56 02.36 02.33 02.48 02.44 02.37 00.00 00.00 Retired
28 2 02.52 02.41 02.54 02.58 02.39 02.38 03.07 03.17 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
31 5 02.46 02.34 03.19 02.45 02.26 02.26 02.55 02.50 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
32 4 02.34 02.29 02.41 02.37 02.26 02.30 02.49 02.53 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
36 3 02.43 02.36 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
46 5 02.32 02.28 02.43 02.41 02.32 02.25 02.52 02.48 02.32 02.30 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
49 1 02.36 02.33 02.44 02.38 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

Promoted by:
Herefordshire Motor Club

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



HUMFRYS SYMONDS
BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2014

RESULTS IN CLASS ORDER

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

3 Julian Wilkes Mark Watkins Vauxhall Nova VXR 190 1 00.34.41 5 1
12 Dan Evans Steve Hodges-Small Vauxhall Nova 1 00.35.21 9 2
34 Aaron Jones Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 1 00.37.04 23 3
47 Phil Clift Luke Byatt Clift Vauxhall Nova 1 00.38.13 30 4
48 Bruce Mills Paul Kendrick Leyland Mini 1 00.39.36 34 5
50 Sam Davies Marcus Morphew Peugeot 205 XS 1 00.39.37 35 6
40 Nathan Davies Steffan Evans Vauxhall Nova 1 00.41.52 37 7
26 Clive King John Connor Austin Cooper S 1 Retired
49 James Andrews Matthew Davis Vauxhall Corsa 1 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

2 Ian Evans Ian Davies Vauxhall Nova 2 00.34.16 3 1
14 Ben Godney Ceri Simpson Peugeot 205 Rallye 2 00.35.34 11 2
13 Les Skeet Rob Billingham Toyota Corolla 2 00.35.36 12 3
17 Nigel Mee Reg Davies Vauxhall Nova 2 00.36.22 15 4
38 Jamie Crump Ashley Maddox Peugeot 106 2 00.36.58 20 5
25 Steve Hopkins Jack Davies Vauxhall Nova 2 00.36.59 21 6
19 Mark Alderton Mike Phelps Ford Escort 2 Retired
28 Kevin Pugh Wayne Pugh Fiat Stilo Abarth 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

11 Len Jones Don James Ford Escort 3 00.33.52 2 1
9 Mel Perrott Keaton Williams Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.34.50 7 2

30 Stuart Hicks Mike Wildking Ford Escort RS2000 3 00.37.02 22 3
44 Ben Crump Jake Thomas Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.37.24 26 4
18 Glyn Cartwright Sue Nicholls Ford Escort Mk2 3 00.37.36 29 5
4 Chris Powell Jim Lewis Ford Escort 3 Retired
7 Ian Godney Dewi Mason VW Golf 3 Retired

36 Brian Harris Nicola Davies Peugeot 205 GTi 3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

6 Lynsey Hansford Rob Hansford Ford Escort Mk2 3A 00.35.49 13 1
42 Christian Prynne Lewis Prynne Peugeot 3A 00.36.21 14 2
37 Karl Chapple-Gill Stephen Mills Ford Escort Mk2 3A 00.36.52 18 3
23 Justin Pounder Antony Edwards Ford Escort Mk2 3A 00.36.54 19 4
22 Martin Read Ashley Morris Peugeot 205 GTi 3A 00.37.22 25 5
24 Leon Chapple-Gill Nic Morris Peugeot 205 GTi 3A 00.38.43 32 6

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

1 Damian Cole Susan Wright Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.33.35 1
15 Robert Davies Fiona Scarrett Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.36.31 16 1
41 Gethin Williams Tom Williams Ford Escort Mk2 4 00.40.04 36 2
32 Nick Morris Stuart Eden Ford Escort Mk2 4 Retired

Promoted by:
Herefordshire Motor Club

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



HUMFRYS SYMONDS
BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2014

RESULTS IN CLASS ORDER

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

33 Marcus Naylor Martin Lasper Peugeot 106 5 00.36.48 17 1
35 Phil Ralphs Aled Lloyd-Jones Ford Escort Mk2 5 00.37.20 24 2
39 Alwyn Passant Denny Harris Ford Escort 5 00.37.26 27 3
43 Philip Jones Clive 'Selwyn' Jones Ford Escort 5 00.37.27 28 4
29 Rhydian Thomas Dan Johnson Peugeot 206 5 00.38.37 31 5
27 Jeff Jones Graham Isaac Peugeot 5 00.39.06 33 6
10 Carwyn Evans Paul Roberts Ford Escort 5 Retired
16 Huw Jones Darren Williams Peugeot 206 5 Retired
31 Andrew Owen Phil Turner Vauxhall Nova 5 Retired
46 Andrew Sheers John Petrie Ford Escort Mk2 5 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

8 Theo Bengry Les Forsbrook Ford Escort Mk2 6 00.34.20 4 1
21 Malcolm Jones Rhys Jones Ford Escort Mk2 6 00.34.48 6 2

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

45 Dave James Stuart Morley Mitsubishi Evo 3 7 00.35.06 8 1
5 Dai Bowen Simon Anthony Subaru Impreza 7 00.35.27 10 2

20 Russell Davies John Fellowes Subaru Impreza 7 Retired

Promoted by:
Herefordshire Motor Club

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



HUMFRYS SYMONDS
BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2014

RESULTS IN STAGE ORDER
Stage 

Position
Car 
No. Stage 1

Car 
No. Stage 2

Car 
No. Stage 3

Car 
No. Stage 4

Car 
No. Stage 5

Car 
No. Stage 6

Car 
No. Stage 7

1 1 02.17 1 02.19 20 02.28 11 02.27 5 02.14 5 02.13 1 02.38
2 2 02.19 5 02.20 5 02.29 20 02.27 1 02.16 45 02.13 45 02.38
3 5 02.20 7 02.20 1 02.30 8 02.29 11 02.16 1 02.13 11 02.39
4 7 02.22 3 02.20 11 02.30 45 02.29 7 02.17 7 02.15 5 02.41
5 11 02.22 4 02.21 7 02.31 1 02.30 2 02.18 11 02.16 7 02.42
6 3 02.22 2 02.21 2 02.32 5 02.31 8 02.18 2 02.17 2 02.44
7 8 02.24 11 02.21 4 02.33 7 02.31 9 02.19 14 02.17 8 02.44
8 6 02.25 45 02.22 8 02.33 6 02.31 45 02.19 9 02.18 3 02.45
9 12 02.25 8 02.23 21 02.34 3 02.31 14 02.19 3 02.18 14 02.45
10 9 02.25 21 02.24 45 02.34 12 02.32 6 02.20 6 02.19 9 02.46
11 14 02.25 9 02.24 12 02.35 14 02.32 12 02.20 8 02.19 13 02.47
12 21 02.26 16 02.25 16 02.36 2 02.32 3 02.21 12 02.20 21 02.47
13 16 02.27 6 02.25 6 02.36 9 02.33 21 02.21 16 02.21 42 02.49
14 45 02.27 12 02.26 42 02.36 16 02.34 16 02.24 13 02.22 32 02.49
15 42 02.29 42 02.27 3 02.36 21 02.34 17 02.24 21 02.23 33 02.51
16 17 02.30 13 02.27 14 02.37 42 02.36 13 02.24 15 02.24 38 02.51
17 25 02.31 46 02.28 9 02.38 32 02.37 33 02.24 42 02.25 46 02.52
18 33 02.32 32 02.29 13 02.38 13 02.38 15 02.25 46 02.25 25 02.52
19 46 02.32 34 02.30 33 02.38 33 02.38 25 02.25 17 02.26 15 02.52
20 34 02.32 33 02.30 32 02.41 24 02.38 38 02.26 41 02.26 37 02.53
21 38 02.34 38 02.31 24 02.41 17 02.38 32 02.26 31 02.26 17 02.54
22 32 02.34 15 02.31 17 02.41 38 02.38 24 02.26 38 02.27 12 02.54
23 13 02.35 22 02.32 38 02.41 34 02.38 31 02.26 47 02.27 34 02.54
24 15 02.35 20 02.32 34 02.42 49 02.38 22 02.27 33 02.28 23 02.54
25 23 02.36 37 02.32 22 02.42 22 02.39 23 02.29 37 02.28 41 02.54
26 24 02.36 24 02.32 30 02.42 37 02.39 35 02.29 34 02.28 43 02.54
27 22 02.36 23 02.33 25 02.42 44 02.40 37 02.29 44 02.28 31 02.55
28 49 02.36 49 02.33 46 02.43 39 02.40 26 02.29 39 02.29 44 02.56
29 18 02.38 18 02.33 44 02.43 15 02.40 18 02.30 35 02.29 30 02.56
30 50 02.38 30 02.33 15 02.44 23 02.40 29 02.30 32 02.30 26 02.56
31 29 02.38 44 02.34 37 02.44 46 02.41 34 02.31 24 02.31 22 02.57
32 27 02.39 31 02.34 23 02.44 35 02.41 42 02.31 43 02.31 39 02.57
33 4 02.39 50 02.35 49 02.44 30 02.42 46 02.32 22 02.32 35 02.59
34 30 02.40 35 02.35 26 02.45 43 02.43 30 02.34 25 02.33 18 03.00
35 35 02.40 43 02.35 39 02.45 26 02.44 39 02.34 29 02.33 47 03.01
36 43 02.40 36 02.36 35 02.45 31 02.45 27 02.34 26 02.34 40 03.02
37 44 02.41 47 02.36 18 02.47 47 02.45 44 02.35 18 02.34 27 03.04
38 26 02.41 26 02.37 43 02.47 25 02.45 47 02.35 30 02.34 6 03.04
39 37 02.42 29 02.38 29 02.47 27 02.49 43 02.36 50 02.34 29 03.05
40 36 02.43 27 02.38 50 02.50 18 02.50 50 02.37 23 02.36 48 03.07
41 47 02.43 39 02.39 40 02.50 48 02.50 28 02.39 48 02.36 28 03.07
42 39 02.44 17 02.40 47 02.51 29 02.51 41 02.39 28 02.38 50 03.09
43 31 02.46 28 02.41 27 02.51 28 02.58 48 02.43 27 02.40 24 03.42
44 40 02.50 25 02.45 28 02.54 4 02.59 40 02.56 40 02.40
45 41 02.51 48 02.45 48 02.54 50 03.30
46 28 02.52 40 03.00 31 03.19 40 03.30
47 48 02.52 14 03.08 41 03.30 41 03.30
48 20 03.08 41 03.08

SS3 & SS4

SS5 & SS6

SS7 & SS8

SS9 & SS10

SS13 & SS14

SS11 & SS12

      Stage      
Sponsors

KSL Transport

Hansford Plant 
Hire

Dennis 
Motorsport

Celtic Minibus Ltd

JD Competition 
Tyres

Bowyer 
Developments

Bowen's Garage

SS1 & SS2

Promoted by:
Herefordshire Motor Club

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



HUMFRYS SYMONDS
BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2014

RESULTS IN STAGE ORDER
Stage 

Position
Car 
No. Stage 8

Car 
No. Stage 9

Car 
No. Stage 10

Car 
No. Stage 11

Car 
No. Stage 12

Car 
No. Stage 13

Car 
No. Stage 14

1 1 02.37 11 02.19 1 02.17 1 02.28 45 02.27 8 02.19 45 02.15
2 45 02.37 5 02.20 11 02.20 11 02.31 1 02.30 1 02.19 2 02.17
3 11 02.40 2 02.23 45 02.21 45 02.32 11 02.30 45 02.19 1 02.18
4 5 02.40 45 02.23 9 02.21 8 02.32 8 02.30 11 02.22 8 02.19
5 2 02.40 1 02.23 14 02.21 21 02.34 21 02.32 2 02.22 11 02.19
6 3 02.41 3 02.24 8 02.21 2 02.35 5 02.32 3 02.23 3 02.20
7 21 02.41 9 02.25 21 02.21 9 02.35 2 02.33 21 02.23 21 02.22
8 7 02.42 13 02.25 3 02.22 5 02.36 9 02.34 9 02.24 5 02.24
9 8 02.43 14 02.25 5 02.23 14 02.36 13 02.34 14 02.25 9 02.25
10 14 02.43 8 02.26 2 02.23 12 02.37 14 02.34 12 02.27 6 02.27
11 9 02.43 21 02.26 12 02.24 13 02.38 12 02.35 38 02.29 14 02.27
12 13 02.44 12 02.26 13 02.24 42 02.40 42 02.36 42 02.29 37 02.29
13 12 02.44 6 02.31 23 02.27 3 02.40 6 02.38 17 02.29 13 02.29
14 42 02.48 15 02.31 42 02.27 6 02.41 17 02.38 37 02.30 40 02.30
15 46 02.48 17 02.31 6 02.27 30 02.41 3 02.38 23 02.30 17 02.31
16 44 02.49 23 02.31 15 02.27 15 02.42 30 02.39 13 02.31 23 02.31
17 15 02.49 46 02.32 30 02.28 17 02.42 15 02.40 6 02.33 39 02.32
18 25 02.50 37 02.32 17 02.28 25 02.43 23 02.40 25 02.33 24 02.34
19 17 02.50 25 02.33 46 02.30 43 02.43 25 02.40 5 02.34 15 02.34
20 23 02.50 30 02.33 44 02.30 38 02.43 38 02.41 30 02.34 22 02.34
21 31 02.50 42 02.33 25 02.30 35 02.44 37 02.41 43 02.34 30 02.35
22 33 02.51 38 02.33 43 02.30 34 02.45 43 02.42 39 02.35 33 02.36
23 37 02.51 33 02.34 38 02.31 44 02.45 39 02.43 24 02.36 34 02.36
24 30 02.51 35 02.34 18 02.31 18 02.45 22 02.43 35 02.36 12 02.36
25 34 02.52 34 02.35 35 02.31 39 02.47 35 02.44 18 02.36 18 02.37
26 43 02.52 44 02.35 34 02.31 26 02.48 26 02.44 15 02.37 25 02.37
27 39 02.52 24 02.36 39 02.32 41 02.48 40 02.44 33 02.37 43 02.37
28 6 02.52 26 02.36 37 02.32 33 02.48 33 02.45 26 02.37 38 02.38
29 32 02.53 22 02.37 24 02.33 24 02.49 47 02.45 22 02.38 47 02.38
30 35 02.53 39 02.37 26 02.33 37 02.50 44 02.45 40 02.38 44 02.39
31 18 02.53 18 02.37 41 02.34 29 02.51 18 02.45 29 02.40 35 02.40
32 47 02.54 29 02.37 47 02.35 40 02.51 41 02.46 27 02.42 50 02.40
33 41 02.54 41 02.39 22 02.35 22 02.52 34 02.47 34 02.43 41 02.42
34 26 02.56 47 02.40 33 02.36 23 02.53 24 02.47 47 02.43 48 02.46
35 22 02.58 27 02.42 29 02.39 48 02.53 29 02.53 50 02.43 27 02.48
36 48 03.01 43 02.43 48 02.39 27 02.57 27 02.53 41 02.43 29 02.49
37 50 03.02 48 02.46 50 02.40 50 02.57 48 02.53 44 02.44 42 02.55
38 27 03.04 50 02.47 27 02.45 47 03.00 50 02.55 48 02.51
39 29 03.06 40 03.30 40 03.09
40 38 03.15
41 28 03.17
42 40 03.42
43 24 03.42

SS13 & SS14

Bowen's Garage

      Stage      
Sponsors

SS1 & SS2

KSL Transport

SS3 & SS4

Bowyer 
Developments

SS7 & SS8

Celtic Minibus Ltd

SS9 & SS10
JD Competition 
Tyres

SS11 & SS12

Dennis 
Motorsport

Hansford Plant 
Hire

SS5 & SS6

Promoted by:
Herefordshire Motor Club

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk
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